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Finishes:

WHITE ABOVE ∆ 

Range:
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Mirrors
Wye LED Mirror
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v1 08/21

600

70
0

50
40

60 480

100

10
0

R50

MODEL：MI165
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Shaver Socket

Defogger

White Powder-coated
electric box

Hanging hole

Glass shelf

Information: 

Guarantee/Aftercare: During installation extra care must be taken to avoid damaging the fittings. We provide a guarantee against faulty 
manufacture or materials (excluding serviceable parts), providing they have been installed, cared for and used in accordance with our instructions 
and good plumbing practice.


